
 

  

  
 

Prosser Street, Private Bag 50903, Porirua, Wellington 5240 
Email:  members@dogsnz.org.nz 

Phone +64-4-237-4489 
www.dogsnz.org.nz 

 
Name ____________________________________________________________________________________  

Club Name _____________________________________ Club Membership No. _________________  

Address ____________________________________________________________________________  

 __________________________________________________________________________________  

Please complete enclosed order form for ALL orders and state quantities required. Prices quoted 

includes GST and postage. 

 

Type Quantity Required Price Sub Total 

Stewarding Sheets 

Blue       

.5c 
each 

 
 

Yellow  
 

Pink  
 

     

 Quantity Order  
(tick quantity) 

  

 
25-50 

 
$10 

 

100 
 

$20 
 

200 
 

$40 
 

500 
 

$90 
 

1000 
 

$180 
 

  Total 
 

Any further requirements please contact members@dogsnz.org.nz 
This form may be emailed to members@dogsnz.org.nz and an account will be emailed to you or 
payment can be made by: 
Cheque: Please forward with form to Dogsnz, Private Bag 50903, Porirua. 
Internet Banking: Account number 03 0547 0104575 00. Please reference Club five digit membership 
number as a reference. 
 

 

STATIONERY ORDER FORM 

 Breed Challenges  Obedience Challenges

 Rally-O Certificates Agility Challenges  

 AD Clear Rounds ADX Clear Rounds   

 Jumpers Certificate Winners Certificates   

 TCQ Cards  Scent Detection Certs 
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