Prosser Street, Private Bag 50903, Porirua, Wellington 5240 Email: members@dogsnz.org.nz

Phone +64-4-237-4489 www.dogsnz.org.nz

Name Club Membership No				
Address				
Please complete enclosed order form for ALL orders and state quantities required. Prices quoted includes GST and postage.				
	Quantity Required		Price	Sub Total
Blue			.5c each	
Yellow				
Pink				
	Quantity	Order (tick quantity)		
Breed Challenges Obedience Challenges Rally-O Certificates Agility Challenges	25-50		\$10	
	100		\$20	
Clear Rounds	200		\$40	
ers Certificates	500		\$90	
Detection Certs	1000		\$180	
			Total	
	Blue Yellow Pink Detection Certs	Quantity Pink Quantity Pink Quantity Pink Quantity Output Quantity	Club Members Orm for ALL orders and state quantities Quantity Required Yellow	Club Membership No

This form may be emailed to members@dogsnz.org.nz and an account will be emailed to you or payment can be made by:

Cheque: Please forward with form to Dogsnz, Private Bag 50903, Porirua.

Internet Banking: Account number 03 0547 0104575 00. Please reference Club five digit membership number as a reference.